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LIDS Faculty/Pls are faculty who conduct most of their research in LIDS.

LIDS Pls are senior researchers who conduct their research in LIDS.

Affiliate members of LIDS are other faculty who have a substantial intellectual engagement

with the LIDS community.

Pulkit Agrawal
Assistant Professor, EECS
Affiliate Member

Hamsa Balakrishnan
Associate Professor, AA
Affiliate Member

33-328

617-253-6101
hamsa@mit.edu

-

Robert Berwick
Professor, EECS/BCS
LIDS Faculty/Pl
32-D728

©617-253-8918
berwick@csail.mit.edu

https://lids.mit.edu/people/faculty-pi

Saurabh Amin
Associate Professor, CEE
Affiliate Member

1-276

617-253-8003
amins@mit.edu

Dimitri Bertsekas
Professor, EECS

LIDS Faculty/PI
32-Doe60

617-253-7267
dimitrib@mit.edu

Audun Botterud
Principal Research Scientist
LIDS P/

32-D580

(617) 452-3443
audunb@mit.edu
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Guy Bresler

Assistant Professor, EECS
LIDS Faculty/Pl

32-D672

©617-324-1549

qguy@mit.edu

Luca Carlone
Assistant Professor, AA
LIDS Faculty/Pl

31-243 (32-D568)
Icarlone@mit.edu

G. David Forney

Adjunct Professor Emeritus, EECS
LIDS Faculty/PI

32-D582

forneyd@comcast.net

Song Han

Assistant Professor, EECS
Affiliate Member
songhan@mit.edu

https://lids.mit.edu/people/faculty-pi
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Tamara Broderick
Assistant Professor, EECS
Affiliate Member

32-G498

4-6749
tbroderick@csail.mit.edu

Munther Dahleh
Director, IDSS
Professor, EECS
LIDS Faculty/PI
32-Doelo
617-253-3892
dahleh@mit.edu

David Gamarnik
Professor, Sloan
Affiliate Member
E53-353
617-253-7779
gamarnik@mit.edu

st
Jonathan How
Professor, AA
LIDS Faculty/PI
32-D626

617-253-3267
jhow@mit.edu
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Marija llic

Senior Research Scientist

LIDS PI
32-D726
617-324-0645

ilicdmitedu

Patrick Jaillet
Codirector, ORC
Professor, EECS
LIDS Faculty/PI
32-D624
617-452-3379
jaillet@mit.edu

Sertac Karaman
Associate Professor, AA
LIDS Faculty/PI

32-D734

617-324-4254
sertac@mit.edu

Youssef Marzouk
Professor, AA
Affiliate Member
37-45]

(617) 253-1337
ymarz@mit.edu

https://lids.mit.edu/people/faculty-pi
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Ali Jadbabaie
Director, SSRC
Professor, CEE
LIDS Faculty/PI
E18-309C & 1-270
617-253-7339
jadbabai@mit.edu

Stefanie Jegelka

Assistant Professor, EECS

Affiliate Member
32-G472

4-6748
stefie@mit.edu

Thomas Magnanti
Institute Professor
LIDS Faculty/PI
32-De10A
©617-253-6604
magnanti@mit.edu

Alexandre MegretsKki

Professor, EECS
LIDS Faculty/PI
32-D730
617-253-9828
ameg@mit.edu
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Sanjoy Mitter
Professor, EECS
LIDS Faculty/Pl
32-D562
©617-253-2160
mitter@mit.edu

Elchanan Mossel
Professor, Math
Affiliate Member
2-434

(617) 253-4382
elmos@mit.edu

Pablo Parrilo
Professor, EECS
LIDS Faculty/PI
32-D726
©617-324-1542
parrilo@mit.edu

Alexander Rakhlin
Associate Professor, BCS
LIDS Faculty/Pl

E17-453

rakhlin@mit.edu

https://lids.mit.edu/people/faculty-pi
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Eytan Modiano
Associate Director, LIDS
Professor, AA

LIDS Faculty/PI

32-D628

617-452-3414
modiano@mit.edu

Asu Ozdaglar
Professor and Head, EECS

LIDS Faculty/PI
38-403/32-D630
617-253-4607/617-324-0058
asuman@mit.edu

Yury Polyvanskiy
Associate Professor, EECS
LIDS Faculty/PI

32-D668

617-324-0047

vyp@mit.edu

Philippe Rigollet
Associate Professor, Math
LIDS Faculty/Pl

E17-467
rigollet@math.mit.edu
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